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Nick Schulman
Ryan Leng

Daniel Cates

Daniel Negreanu
Christopher Brewer
Mike Wattel

Josh Arieh

Matt Glantz

Paul Volpe

Eli Elezra

2021 52nd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #60: Poker Players Championship 6-Handed
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3

Amazon

Entries: 63 Remaining Players (at EOD): 10
Buyin: $50,000 Prize Pool: $3,016,125

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 10

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

New York, NY, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Toronto, ON, CA
Eugene, OR, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US
ALPHARETTA, GA, US
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US
WEST CHESTER, PA, US
IL

1,280,000
4,500,000
2,310,000

780,000
2,025,000

670,000
3,025,000
1,575,000

900,000
1,880,000

Amazon /414 /1
Amazon /414 /2
Amazon /414 /3
Amazon /414 /4
Amazon /414 /5
Amazon/421/1
Amazon/421/2
Amazon/421/3
Amazon/421/5
Amazon/421/6



