

2021 52nd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #60: Poker Players Championship 6-Handed

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3

Amazon

Entries: 63 Remaining Players (at EOD): 10 Places Paid: 10

Buyin: \$50,000 Prize Pool: \$3,016,125

RANK	PLAYER	CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	CHIP COUNT	ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1	Nick Schulman	New York, NY, US	1,280,000	Amazon / 414 / 1
2	Ryan Leng	Las Vegas, NV, US	4,500,000	Amazon / 414 / 2
3	Daniel Cates	Las Vegas, NV, US	2,310,000	Amazon / 414 / 3
4	Daniel Negreanu	Toronto, ON, CA	780,000	Amazon / 414 / 4
5	Christopher Brewer	Eugene, OR, US	2,025,000	Amazon / 414 / 5
6	Mike Wattel	CHANDLER, AZ, US	670,000	Amazon / 421 / 1
7	Josh Arieh	ALPHARETTA, GA, US	3,025,000	Amazon / 421 / 2
8	Matt Glantz	LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US	1,575,000	Amazon / 421 / 3
9	Paul Volpe	WEST CHESTER, PA, US	900,000	Amazon / 421 / 5
10	Eli Elezra	IL	1,880,000	Amazon / 421 / 6